Passionate for Science.
GuardOne® Workstation
Safe • Reliable • Easy to use
STARLAB | GUARDONE®
Safe
 � Efficient UV254nm decontamination with timer function
 � Automatic UV lamp cut-off when front sash is opened

No specialist knowledge required. to watch a video of how easy it is
to assemble the PCR workbench.
ORDER INFORMATION
Description Pack Size Cat. No.
GuardOne® Dead Air Workstations 1)
GuardOne® Dead Air 32“ (80 cm) 1 S8040-1000
GuardOne® Dead Air 48“ (120 cm) 1 S8040-1001
GuardOne® Laminar Flow Workstations 2)
GuardOne® Laminar Flow 32“ (80 cm) 1 S8040-0000
GuardOne® Laminar Flow 48“ (120 cm) 1 S8040-0001
Accessories / Replacements
Trolley for 32“ models 1 S8040-0017
Trolley for 48“ models 1 S8040-0018
HEPA Filter for 32” laminar flow model 1 S8040-0010
HEPA Filter for 48” laminar flow model 2 S8040-0011
Pre-Filter for 32” & 48”laminar flow models 2 S8040-0014
Shelf with integrated pipette holder for 32” models 1 S8040-0015
Shelf with integrated pipette holder for 48” models 1 S8040-0016
UV lamp for 32” models 1 S8040-0012
UV lamp for 48” models 2 S8040-0013
1) incl. UV-lamp and shelf
2) incl. Pre- & HEPA filter, UV-lamp and shelf
2-year warranty
A perfect match